
ON R3 2023/5/28 TGT

印刷: 2023/05/30 18:27:59 ライセンス TRS Circuit

www.amb-it.com
Sparc 2.0

計測担当者
月日
サイン:

Pos. 
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

車# 
1
5
5
3
6
4
4
2
3
2
1

名前 
松田 文信
稲垣 紀和
桑島 和央
前原 光二
畑 貢
小島 直人
中山 隆司
水谷 優介
後藤 覚仁
西山 力
吉田 篤人

Best 
19.627
19.706
20.019
20.270
20.302
20.302
20.341
20.350
20.572
20.736
21.360

Rnd. Total 
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1

Diff 2nd Best 
19.665
19.850
20.052
20.305
20.329
20.364
20.478
20.551
20.578
20.907
21.628

Rnd. 2 
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1

ページ 1/1


