## ON R3 2023/5/28



Pos.	車#	名前		Best	Rnd. Total	Diff	2nd Best	Rnd. 2
1	1	松田	文信	19.627	ラウンド 1		19.665	ラウンド 1
2	5	稲垣	紀和	19.706	ラウンド 1		19.850	ラウンド 1
3	5	桑島	和央	20.019	ラウンド 1		20.052	ラウンド 1
4	3	前原	光二	20.270	ラウンド 1		20.305	ラウンド 1
5	6	畑 貢	Ī	20.302	ラウンド 1		20.329	ラウンド 1
6	4	小島	直人	20.302	ラウンド 1		20.364	ラウンド 1
7	4	中山	隆司	20.341	ラウンド 1		20.478	ラウンド 1
8	2	水谷	優介	20.350	ラウンド 1		20.551	ラウンド 1
9	3	後藤	覚仁	20.572	ラウンド 1		20.578	ラウンド 1
10	2	西山	カ	20.736	ラウンド 1		20.907	ラウンド 1
11	1	吉田	篤人	21.360	ラウンド 1		21.628	ラウンド 1

印刷: 2023/05/30 18:27:59 ライセンス TRS Circuit

計測担当者 月日 サイン:



